
Code JBCH-025 JBCH-022 JBQP-201 JBCH-023 JBCH-024 JBCH-021

Credit 4 4 4 4 4 4

Grade

G.Point

Grade B+ B+ F B B+ A

G.Point 7 7 0 6 7 8

Grade B+ A+ B B+ A A+

G.Point 7 9 6 7 8 9

Grade C B C C B B

G.Point 5 6 5 5 6 6

Grade B B+ C C B+ B+

G.Point 6 7 5 5 7 7

Grade A A B B+ B+ A+

G.Point 8 8 6 7 7 9

Grade C F C F C C

G.Point 5 0 5 0 5 5

Grade

G.Point

Grade B B B+ B B+ B+

G.Point 6 6 7 6 7 7

Grade B C C C C B+

G.Point 6 5 5 5 5 7

Grade P F F C B B+

G.Point 4 0 0 5 6 7

Grade C B+ B C C B+

G.Point 5 7 6 5 5 7

Grade A A B+ B+ B+ A+

G.Point 8 8 7 7 7 9

Grade

G.Point

Grade C F F C B C

G.Point 5 0 0 5 6 5

Grade

G.Point

Grade

G.Point

Grade

G.Point

Grade F F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grade A A+ B B B+ A+

G.Point 8 9 6 6 7 9

Grade B+ A+ C B B+ B+

G.Point 7 9 5 6 7 7

Grade B B+ C C B+ B+

G.Point 6 7 5 5 7 7

0.00

0.00

7.80

7.20

6.40

5.80

7.80

0.00

4.20

0.00

0.00

7.80

3.00

0.00

6.40

5.60

4.40

S.G.P.A

0.00

7.00

8.00

5.60

6.40

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

21 J150300021 1503000021 Asad Zia Khan

22 J150300022 1503000022 Asfi Baqir

19 J150300019 1503000019 Arman Ali 

20 J150300020 1503000020 Arti Yadav

17 J150300017 1503000017 Arbaz Khan

18 J150300018 1503000018 Arjun

15 J150300015 1503000015 Aqib Raza

16 J150300016 1503000016 Arbaaz Khan

13 J150300013 1503000013 Aqib Javed

14 J150300014 1503000014 Aqib Javed

11 J150300011 1503000011 Ameer Hasan 

12 J150300012 1503000012 Ammar Bilal

9 J150300009 1503000009 Alfarha Bi

10 J150300010 1503000010 Almaaz Zameer

7 J150300007 1503000007 Adiyan Khan

8 J150300008 1503000008 Aiesha

5 J150300005 1503000005 Abdulla 

6 J150300006 1503000006 Adil Waqar

3 J150300003 1503000003 Aashish Gangwar

4 J150300004 1503000004 Abdul Moiz

1 J150300001 1503000001 Aamil

2 J150300002 1503000002 Aamir Khan
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SI. 

N.

Enrollment 

No. 
Roll No. Name of Students

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab



Grade

G.Point

Grade C P F B A F

G.Point 5 4 0 6 8 0

Grade

G.Point

Grade P A C C B+ A

G.Point 4 8 5 5 7 8

Grade

G.Point

Grade

G.Point

Grade P F F P B B

G.Point 4 0 0 4 6 6

Grade F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0

Grade B B C C B+ A

G.Point 6 6 5 5 7 8

Grade F F F B P

G.Point 0 0 0 6 4

Grade P B C C B+ B+

G.Point 4 6 5 5 7 7

Grade P F P C B+ F

G.Point 4 0 4 5 7 0

Grade B A C B A A

G.Point 6 8 5 6 8 8

Grade B+ A+ A B B+ A+

G.Point 7 9 8 6 7 9

Grade P F F P C C

G.Point 4 0 0 4 5 5

Grade C B+ C C C B+

G.Point 5 7 5 5 5 7

Grade P B+ C F B A

G.Point 4 7 5 0 6 8

Grade

G.Point

Grade B A B+ B B+ A

G.Point 6 8 7 6 7 8

Grade C A B+ B B+ A

G.Point 5 8 7 6 7 8

Grade C P C C B+ B+

G.Point 5 4 5 5 7 7

Grade F F F F F B

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 6

Grade C P B C B B+

G.Point 5 4 6 5 6 7

Grade B B B+ B+ A A

G.Point 6 6 7 7 8 8

Grade F F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0

6.80

5.60

1.20

5.40

7.00

0.00

7.60

3.60

5.80

5.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.40

2.00

5.80

3.20

7.20

4.60

0.00

6.40

0.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

32 J150300032 1503000032 Faizan Khan 

47 J150300047 1503000047 Mohammad Noman

45 J150300045 1503000045 Mansi Agarwal

46 J150300046 1503000046 Maryam Khan

43 J150300043 1503000043 Kasim Ali

44 J150300044 1503000044
Mamoon Ahmad 

Khan

41 J150300041 1503000041 Iqra Zameer

42 J150300042 1503000042 Iram Khan

39 J150300039 1503000039 Inzmam Ul Haque

40 J150300040 1503000040 Iqra Nizam

37 J150300037 1503000037 Gilman Mian

38 J150300038 1503000038 Hammad Tasleem

35 J150300035 1503000035 Farheen bi

36 J150300036 1503000036 Fida Irshad

33 J150300033 1503000033 Falak Khan                            

34 J150300034 1503000034 Farhan Khan

31 J150300031 1503000031 Faiza Khan

29 J150300029 1503000029 Dilshad Ali

30 J150300030 1503000030 Faisal Khan

27 J150300027 1503000027 Babar Ali

28 J150300028 1503000028 Chand bano

25 J150300025 1503000025 Azeem Ullah

26 J150300026 1503000026 Azmi Saleem

23 J150300023 1503000023 Azam Ali

24 J150300024 1503000024 Azeem 

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab



Grade F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0

Grade F F F

G.Point 0 0 0

Grade C C B C B B+

G.Point 5 5 6 5 6 7

Grade

G.Point

Grade

G.Point

Grade B C B B B+ B

G.Point 6 5 6 6 7 6

Grade C B+ C B B+ C

G.Point 5 7 5 6 7 5

Grade

G.Point

Grade C B C C B+ B+

G.Point 5 6 5 5 7 7

Grade F F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grade F F F P F F

G.Point 0 0 0 4 0 0

Grade

G.Point

Grade B+ A+ B+ B B+ A

G.Point 7 9 7 6 7 8

Grade F F P B+ F

G.Point 0 0 4 7 0

Grade F F

G.Point 0 0

Grade

G.Point

Grade P F F F C B

G.Point 4 0 0 0 5 6

Grade B A B C B+ B+

G.Point 6 8 6 5 7 7

Grade B+ A+ B+ B A A+

G.Point 7 9 7 6 8 9

Grade P B P C B+ B+

G.Point 4 6 4 5 7 7

Grade F P P F B B

G.Point 0 4 4 0 6 6

Grade B+ B+ B C B+ B+

G.Point 7 9 6 5 7 7

Grade C P C F B C

G.Point 5 4 5 0 6 5

Grade B C B C B A

G.Point 6 5 6 5 6 8

Grade F F P F C F

G.Point 0 0 4 0 5 0
1.00

7.80

5.80

3.20

7.00

4.00

6.00

7.40

2.20

0.00

0.00

3.00

6.60

6.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

0.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.60

0.00

0.00

6.00

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

AbAb

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

72 J150300072 1503000072 Shahrun

70 J150300070 1503000070 Samiya Bi

71 J150300071 1503000071 Saud Ahmed

68 J150300068 1503000068 Salman Ali 

69 J150300069 1503000069 Samia Naseer

66 J150300066 1503000066 Sahiba Khan

67 J150300067 1503000067 Saleem Ahmed

64 J150300064 1503000064 Rizwan Khan

65 J150300065 1503000065 Sadaf Imam

62 J150300062 1503000062 Ramanul hasan

63 J150300063 1503000063 Riyazul

60 J150300060 1503000060 Nida Irshad

61 J150300061 1503000061 Parwaiz Mian

58 J150300058 1503000058 Naushad Ali

59 J150300059 1503000059 Naved Un Nabi Khan

56 J150300056 1503000056 Mohd. Suleman

57 J150300057 1503000057 Nadra Anjum

54 J150300054 1503000054 Mohd. Rihan

55 J150300055 1503000055 Mohd. Roeel

53 J150300053 1503000053 Mohd. Junaid Aslam

51 J150300051 1503000051 Mohd usman

52 J150300052 1503000052 Mohd. Abdulla Aamir 

49 J150300049 1503000049 Mohammad Waseem

50 J150300050 1503000050 Mohammad Zeeshan

48 J150300048 1503000048 Mohammad Rashid

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab



Grade F F F P F F

G.Point 0 0 0 4 0 0

Grade

G.Point

Grade F F F F C P

G.Point 0 0 0 0 5 4

Grade P F F F B C

G.Point 4 0 0 0 6 5

Grade

G.Point

Grade

G.Point

Grade B B+ B C B+ B+

G.Point 6 7 6 5 7 7

Grade

G.Point

Grade F F F F F C

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 5

Grade P F F F B C

G.Point 4 0 0 0 6 5

Grade

G.Point

Grade

G.Point

Grade B+ A B C B+ A

G.Point 7 8 6 5 7 8

Grade P F P C B+ A

G.Point 4 0 4 5 7 8

Grade B B C C B B

G.Point 6 6 5 5 6 6

Grade F F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grade B B F B A

G.Point 6 6 0 6 8

Date:30/07/2016 Controller of Examination

0.00

7.00

4.80

5.80

0.00

4.00

0.00

6.40

0.00

1.00

3.00

0.00

0.80

0.00

1.80

3.00

0.00

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

AbAb

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

88 J150300088 1503000088 Wasiq Khan

89 J150300089 1503000089 Nauman Ali

86 J150300086 1503000086 Usman Ali

87 J150300087 1503000087 Wajiha saeed

84 J150300084 1503000084 Toufeek Ahmad

85 J150300085 1503000085 Uroosa Athar

82 J150300082 1503000082 Talib

83 J150300083 1503000083 Tanjeel

80 J150300080 1503000080 Somesh Singh

81 J150300081 1503000081 Soyab Ali

78 J150300078 1503000078 Shubham Pal

79 J150300079 1503000079 Shumaila Nasir

76 J150300076 1503000076 Shuab Akhtar

77 J150300077 1503000077 Shuaib Alam

74 J150300074 1503000074 Shaquib

75 J150300075 1503000075 Sheraz Mian

73 J150300073 1503000073 Shakeb Khan

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab


